





Ersatzteile / Spare parts

HSC 130

Steintrenner
block splitter

Skizze	Art.Nr.	Benennung	description
1			Lever
2			Bolt M12x65
3			Washer 12
4			Locknut M12
5			Screw M8x30
6			Chain
7			Body Frame
8			Table
9			Washer 20
10	5908501001	Rad	Wheel
11			Cotter Pin D4x35
12			Spring
13			Washer 8
14			Screw M8x20
15			Plug Cover
16	5908501701	Wendemesser Satz = 2Stück	Blade
17			Screw M8x12
18			Top Beam
19			Height Adjustment Bolt
20			Bearing 6306
21			Bearing Gasket
22			Eccentric Shaft
23			Bushing
24			Stopping Pin
25			Extension Handle
26			Cotter Pin
27			Bolt 12X50
28			Washer 8
29			